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1 Cynthia Mauzerall 21  1 ALL 1 F 18:55.201 18:55.201

2 Dave Ross 30  1 ALL 1 M 19:05.493 19:05.493

3 Bryant Billett 65  2 ALL 2 M 19:14.271 19:14.271

4 Justin Glass 79  3 ALL 3 M 19:21.669 19:21.669

5 Jackson Brill 71  4 ALL 4 M 19:28.553 19:28.553

6 Toni Orth 27  2 ALL 2 F 20:11.456 20:11.456

7 timothy stapp 37  5 ALL 5 M 20:41.840 20:41.840

8 Richard Giudicelli 11  6 ALL 6 M 21:11.615 21:11.615

9 Craig Hicks 90  7 ALL 7 M 21:18.605 21:18.605

10 Daniel Bajema 3  8 ALL 8 M 21:50.118 21:50.118

11 Daniel Lewis 61  9 ALL 9 M 21:57.731 21:57.731

12 Jie Hou 15  10 ALL 10 M 22:19.010 22:19.010

13 Jay Reynolds 29  11 ALL 11 M 22:20.388 22:20.388

14 Joshua Arnold 1  12 ALL 12 M 22:30.730 22:30.730

15 Bruce Walters 39  13 ALL 13 M 22:40.552 22:40.552

16 Gregg Mizuta 73  14 ALL 14 M 23:41.259 23:41.259

17 Ken Wiley 91  15 ALL 15 M 23:52.653 23:52.653

18 Elliott Glass 78  16 ALL 16 M 24:22.408 24:22.408

19 Jack Wiley 92  17 ALL 17 M 24:27.850 24:27.850

20 Rich Harris 67  18 ALL 18 M 24:59.989 24:59.989

21 Abby Keeley 205  3 ALL 3 F 25:07.025 25:07.025

22 Daniel Dawes 59  19 ALL 19 M 25:07.454 25:07.454

23 Katie Wiley 93  4 ALL 4 F 25:10.762 25:10.762

24 Eric Hieb 94  20 ALL 20 M 25:10.766 25:10.766

25 Sean Billett 64  21 ALL 21 M 25:21.374 25:21.374

26 Nicolai Andreas 89  22 ALL 22 M 25:27.915 25:27.915

27 Amber Bajema 2  5 ALL 5 F 25:44.189 25:44.189

28 Kraig McGee 24  23 ALL 23 M 26:11.659 26:11.659

29 Bruce Macmahon 110  24 ALL 24 M 26:12.760 26:12.760

30 Kara McGee 23  6 ALL 6 F 26:13.861 26:13.861

31 katie murch 107  7 ALL 7 F 26:35.919 26:35.919

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2011

Timed 5K

Full Results - All
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32 Cindy Johnson 17  8 ALL 8 F 26:39.498 26:39.498

33 Aleta Sprague 35  9 ALL 9 F 26:49.734 26:49.734

34 Nathan Hart 41  25 ALL 25 M 26:59.028 26:59.028

35 ANDREA KELLEY 18  10 ALL 10 F 26:59.516 26:59.516

36 Ian Muir 55  26 ALL 26 M 27:01.430 27:01.430

37 Victoria Siron 34  11 ALL 11 F 27:02.439 27:02.439

38 john pevy 28  27 ALL 27 M 27:30.575 27:30.575

39 Charlotte Much 106  12 ALL 12 F 27:36.436 27:36.436

40 Scott Muir 54  28 ALL 28 M 27:57.548 27:57.548

41 Christy Staples 36  13 ALL 13 F 27:59.960 27:59.960

42 Tristan Andreas 88  29 ALL 29 M 28:43.612 28:43.612

43 maggie Macmahon 112  14 ALL 14 F 28:53.406 28:53.406

44 Fran Wolfe 40  15 ALL 15 F 29:03.199 29:03.199

45 Douglas W Maude 84  30 ALL 30 M 29:08.513 29:08.513

46 Mike Murch 105  31 ALL 31 M 29:14.848 29:14.848

47 Douglas Maude 85  32 ALL 32 M 29:28.000 29:28.000

48 Rob McCarthy 82  33 ALL 33 M 30:06.417 30:06.417

49 Timothy Pickard 58  34 ALL 34 M 30:12.970 30:12.970

50 Ann Overy 57  16 ALL 16 F 30:12.974 30:12.974

51 Randy Sisson 108  35 ALL 35 M 30:19.204 30:19.204

52 jEFF hale 102  36 ALL 36 M 30:24.500 30:24.500

53 Amy McCarthy 81  17 ALL 17 F 30:48.513 30:48.513

54 daniel fink 9  37 ALL 37 M 30:56.501 30:56.501

55 Lexi Mitchell 63  18 ALL 18 F 30:59.859 30:59.859

56 Nichole Mitchell 62  19 ALL 19 F 31:00.346 31:00.346

57 Emma Strommen 201  20 ALL 20 F 31:19.249 31:19.249

58 Eddie Oropeza 56  38 ALL 38 M 31:30.090 31:30.090

59 June Darbin 7  21 ALL 21 F 31:30.094 31:30.094

60 Anne Geving 10  22 ALL 22 F 31:32.949 31:32.949

61 Bruce Dougherty 8  39 ALL 39 M 31:35.361 31:35.361

62 Stephanie Sena 33  23 ALL 23 F 31:36.321 31:36.321
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63 Cindy Strommen 38  24 ALL 24 F 31:59.043 31:59.043

64 Maygen Cardona 5  25 ALL 25 F 32:01.008 32:01.008

65 Jonas Habig 99  40 ALL 40 M 32:19.545 32:19.545

66 Jeff Habig 98  41 ALL 41 M 32:20.515 32:20.515

67 Paul O'Neill 70  42 ALL 42 M 32:26.454 32:26.454

68 Max Fuller 68  43 ALL 43 M 32:26.458 32:26.458

69 Hannah Hale 104  26 ALL 26 F 33:11.067 33:11.067

70 Suezann Yorita 72  27 ALL 27 F 33:17.513 33:17.513

71 Molly Fuller 69  28 ALL 28 F 33:29.655 33:29.655

72 Shannon Harriss 66  29 ALL 29 F 33:30.655 33:30.655

73 valire sisson 109  30 ALL 30 F 34:40.929 34:40.929

74 Walter Harris 13  44 ALL 44 M 34:44.852 34:44.852

75 Britt Ide 47  31 ALL 31 F 34:50.741 34:50.741

76 Tammy Gehrke 48  32 ALL 32 F 34:50.745 34:50.745

77 Debbie Habig 101  33 ALL 33 F 35:04.570 35:04.570

78 Lindsey Habig 100  34 ALL 34 F 35:04.574 35:04.574

79 Gwendolyn Hyslop 16  35 ALL 35 F 35:16.369 35:16.369

80 Vicki Stieha 80  36 ALL 36 F 35:32.104 35:32.104

81 Michal Martinez 20  37 ALL 37 F 35:32.118 35:32.118

82 Dylan Maude 83  45 ALL 45 M 35:35.525 35:35.525

83 Gabby Maude 86  38 ALL 38 F 35:36.006 35:36.006

84 Brian Orth 26  46 ALL 46 M 35:48.199 35:48.199

85 Dan Sigler 51  47 ALL 47 M 35:59.590 35:59.590

86 Jaxon Buck 95  48 ALL 48 M 36:22.361 36:22.361

87 Jennifer Sampaio 32  39 ALL 39 F 36:32.159 36:32.159

88 Calvin Comstock 46  49 ALL 49 M 37:50.494 37:50.494

89 Chris Comstock 45  50 ALL 50 M 37:51.452 37:51.452

90 John Hart 14  51 ALL 51 M 39:15.449 39:15.449

91 Leanna Maxwell 22  40 ALL 40 F 39:17.364 39:17.364

92 Sarah Lewis 60  41 ALL 41 F 39:19.329 39:19.329

93 Jadon Buck 96  52 ALL 52 M 39:23.164 39:23.164
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94 Tegan Buck 204  42 ALL 42 F 39:47.409 39:47.409

95 Rgina Buck 97  43 ALL 43 F 39:49.654 39:49.654

96 Kayleigh Beebe 4  44 ALL 44 F 41:07.938 41:07.938

97 Brennon Berryman 77  53 ALL 53 M 42:40.244 42:40.244

98 Joan Ranck 74  45 ALL 45 F 42:48.623 42:48.623

99 Jerry Hockett 76  54 ALL 54 M 42:48.628 42:48.628

100 Mandy Hale 103  46 ALL 46 F 44:06.296 44:06.296

101 Christine Nichols 44  47 ALL 47 F 45:56.231 45:56.231

102 Hope Rowning 31  48 ALL 48 F 47:21.747 47:21.747

103 Ryan Hart 43  55 ALL 55 M 48:00.488 48:00.488

104 Karin Hart 42  49 ALL 49 F 48:10.560 48:10.560

105 Hannah Macmahon 111  50 ALL 50 F 48:55.567 48:55.567

106 Val Macmahon 113  51 ALL 51 F 48:55.568 48:55.568

107 Lisa Molt 25  52 ALL 52 F 49:06.705 49:06.705

108 Sierra Berryman 75  53 ALL 53 F 51:20.559 51:20.559

109 Cheryl Maude 87  54 ALL 54 F 52:04.243 52:04.243

DNS Aurelia Groves 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Samantha Lowe 19  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Benjamin Lewis 329  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Andy Schmider 206  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Michelle Singleton 207  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Brooke Collaer 6  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Shelly Chase 208  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Dylan Maude 202  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jackson Brill 203  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2 Dave Ross 30  1 ALL 1 M 19:05.493 19:05.493

3 Bryant Billett 65  2 ALL 2 M 19:14.271 19:14.271

4 Justin Glass 79  3 ALL 3 M 19:21.669 19:21.669

5 Jackson Brill 71  4 ALL 4 M 19:28.553 19:28.553

7 timothy stapp 37  5 ALL 5 M 20:41.840 20:41.840

8 Richard Giudicelli 11  6 ALL 6 M 21:11.615 21:11.615

9 Craig Hicks 90  7 ALL 7 M 21:18.605 21:18.605

10 Daniel Bajema 3  8 ALL 8 M 21:50.118 21:50.118

11 Daniel Lewis 61  9 ALL 9 M 21:57.731 21:57.731

12 Jie Hou 15  10 ALL 10 M 22:19.010 22:19.010

13 Jay Reynolds 29  11 ALL 11 M 22:20.388 22:20.388

14 Joshua Arnold 1  12 ALL 12 M 22:30.730 22:30.730

15 Bruce Walters 39  13 ALL 13 M 22:40.552 22:40.552

16 Gregg Mizuta 73  14 ALL 14 M 23:41.259 23:41.259

17 Ken Wiley 91  15 ALL 15 M 23:52.653 23:52.653

18 Elliott Glass 78  16 ALL 16 M 24:22.408 24:22.408

19 Jack Wiley 92  17 ALL 17 M 24:27.850 24:27.850

20 Rich Harris 67  18 ALL 18 M 24:59.989 24:59.989

22 Daniel Dawes 59  19 ALL 19 M 25:07.454 25:07.454

24 Eric Hieb 94  20 ALL 20 M 25:10.766 25:10.766

25 Sean Billett 64  21 ALL 21 M 25:21.374 25:21.374

26 Nicolai Andreas 89  22 ALL 22 M 25:27.915 25:27.915

28 Kraig McGee 24  23 ALL 23 M 26:11.659 26:11.659

29 Bruce Macmahon 110  24 ALL 24 M 26:12.760 26:12.760

34 Nathan Hart 41  25 ALL 25 M 26:59.028 26:59.028

36 Ian Muir 55  26 ALL 26 M 27:01.430 27:01.430

38 john pevy 28  27 ALL 27 M 27:30.575 27:30.575

40 Scott Muir 54  28 ALL 28 M 27:57.548 27:57.548

42 Tristan Andreas 88  29 ALL 29 M 28:43.612 28:43.612

45 Douglas W Maude 84  30 ALL 30 M 29:08.513 29:08.513

46 Mike Murch 105  31 ALL 31 M 29:14.848 29:14.848

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2011

Timed 5K

Full Results - Male
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47 Douglas Maude 85  32 ALL 32 M 29:28.000 29:28.000

48 Rob McCarthy 82  33 ALL 33 M 30:06.417 30:06.417

49 Timothy Pickard 58  34 ALL 34 M 30:12.970 30:12.970

51 Randy Sisson 108  35 ALL 35 M 30:19.204 30:19.204

52 jEFF hale 102  36 ALL 36 M 30:24.500 30:24.500

54 daniel fink 9  37 ALL 37 M 30:56.501 30:56.501

58 Eddie Oropeza 56  38 ALL 38 M 31:30.090 31:30.090

61 Bruce Dougherty 8  39 ALL 39 M 31:35.361 31:35.361

65 Jonas Habig 99  40 ALL 40 M 32:19.545 32:19.545

66 Jeff Habig 98  41 ALL 41 M 32:20.515 32:20.515

67 Paul O'Neill 70  42 ALL 42 M 32:26.454 32:26.454

68 Max Fuller 68  43 ALL 43 M 32:26.458 32:26.458

74 Walter Harris 13  44 ALL 44 M 34:44.852 34:44.852

82 Dylan Maude 83  45 ALL 45 M 35:35.525 35:35.525

84 Brian Orth 26  46 ALL 46 M 35:48.199 35:48.199

85 Dan Sigler 51  47 ALL 47 M 35:59.590 35:59.590

86 Jaxon Buck 95  48 ALL 48 M 36:22.361 36:22.361

88 Calvin Comstock 46  49 ALL 49 M 37:50.494 37:50.494

89 Chris Comstock 45  50 ALL 50 M 37:51.452 37:51.452

90 John Hart 14  51 ALL 51 M 39:15.449 39:15.449

93 Jadon Buck 96  52 ALL 52 M 39:23.164 39:23.164

97 Brennon Berryman 77  53 ALL 53 M 42:40.244 42:40.244

99 Jerry Hockett 76  54 ALL 54 M 42:48.628 42:48.628

103 Ryan Hart 43  55 ALL 55 M 48:00.488 48:00.488

DNS Benjamin Lewis 329  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Andy Schmider 206  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Dylan Maude 202  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jackson Brill 203  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name Bib
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Masters
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Div Division
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Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1 Cynthia Mauzerall 21  1 ALL 1 F 18:55.201 18:55.201

6 Toni Orth 27  2 ALL 2 F 20:11.456 20:11.456

21 Abby Keeley 205  3 ALL 3 F 25:07.025 25:07.025

23 Katie Wiley 93  4 ALL 4 F 25:10.762 25:10.762

27 Amber Bajema 2  5 ALL 5 F 25:44.189 25:44.189

30 Kara McGee 23  6 ALL 6 F 26:13.861 26:13.861

31 katie murch 107  7 ALL 7 F 26:35.919 26:35.919

32 Cindy Johnson 17  8 ALL 8 F 26:39.498 26:39.498

33 Aleta Sprague 35  9 ALL 9 F 26:49.734 26:49.734

35 ANDREA KELLEY 18  10 ALL 10 F 26:59.516 26:59.516

37 Victoria Siron 34  11 ALL 11 F 27:02.439 27:02.439

39 Charlotte Much 106  12 ALL 12 F 27:36.436 27:36.436

41 Christy Staples 36  13 ALL 13 F 27:59.960 27:59.960

43 maggie Macmahon 112  14 ALL 14 F 28:53.406 28:53.406

44 Fran Wolfe 40  15 ALL 15 F 29:03.199 29:03.199

50 Ann Overy 57  16 ALL 16 F 30:12.974 30:12.974

53 Amy McCarthy 81  17 ALL 17 F 30:48.513 30:48.513

55 Lexi Mitchell 63  18 ALL 18 F 30:59.859 30:59.859

56 Nichole Mitchell 62  19 ALL 19 F 31:00.346 31:00.346

57 Emma Strommen 201  20 ALL 20 F 31:19.249 31:19.249

59 June Darbin 7  21 ALL 21 F 31:30.094 31:30.094

60 Anne Geving 10  22 ALL 22 F 31:32.949 31:32.949

62 Stephanie Sena 33  23 ALL 23 F 31:36.321 31:36.321

63 Cindy Strommen 38  24 ALL 24 F 31:59.043 31:59.043

64 Maygen Cardona 5  25 ALL 25 F 32:01.008 32:01.008

69 Hannah Hale 104  26 ALL 26 F 33:11.067 33:11.067

70 Suezann Yorita 72  27 ALL 27 F 33:17.513 33:17.513

71 Molly Fuller 69  28 ALL 28 F 33:29.655 33:29.655

72 Shannon Harriss 66  29 ALL 29 F 33:30.655 33:30.655

73 valire sisson 109  30 ALL 30 F 34:40.929 34:40.929

75 Britt Ide 47  31 ALL 31 F 34:50.741 34:50.741

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2011

Timed 5K

Full Results - Female
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76 Tammy Gehrke 48  32 ALL 32 F 34:50.745 34:50.745

77 Debbie Habig 101  33 ALL 33 F 35:04.570 35:04.570

78 Lindsey Habig 100  34 ALL 34 F 35:04.574 35:04.574

79 Gwendolyn Hyslop 16  35 ALL 35 F 35:16.369 35:16.369

80 Vicki Stieha 80  36 ALL 36 F 35:32.104 35:32.104

81 Michal Martinez 20  37 ALL 37 F 35:32.118 35:32.118

83 Gabby Maude 86  38 ALL 38 F 35:36.006 35:36.006

87 Jennifer Sampaio 32  39 ALL 39 F 36:32.159 36:32.159

91 Leanna Maxwell 22  40 ALL 40 F 39:17.364 39:17.364

92 Sarah Lewis 60  41 ALL 41 F 39:19.329 39:19.329

94 Tegan Buck 204  42 ALL 42 F 39:47.409 39:47.409

95 Rgina Buck 97  43 ALL 43 F 39:49.654 39:49.654

96 Kayleigh Beebe 4  44 ALL 44 F 41:07.938 41:07.938

98 Joan Ranck 74  45 ALL 45 F 42:48.623 42:48.623

100 Mandy Hale 103  46 ALL 46 F 44:06.296 44:06.296

101 Christine Nichols 44  47 ALL 47 F 45:56.231 45:56.231

102 Hope Rowning 31  48 ALL 48 F 47:21.747 47:21.747

104 Karin Hart 42  49 ALL 49 F 48:10.560 48:10.560

105 Hannah Macmahon 111  50 ALL 50 F 48:55.567 48:55.567

106 Val Macmahon 113  51 ALL 51 F 48:55.568 48:55.568

107 Lisa Molt 25  52 ALL 52 F 49:06.705 49:06.705

108 Sierra Berryman 75  53 ALL 53 F 51:20.559 51:20.559

109 Cheryl Maude 87  54 ALL 54 F 52:04.243 52:04.243

DNS Aurelia Groves 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Samantha Lowe 19  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Michelle Singleton 207  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Brooke Collaer 6  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Shelly Chase 208  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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26 Nicolai Andreas 89  22 ALL 22 M 25:27.915 25:27.915

42 Tristan Andreas 88  29 ALL 29 M 28:43.612 28:43.612

14 Joshua Arnold 1  12 ALL 12 M 22:30.730 22:30.730

27 Amber Bajema 2  5 ALL 5 F 25:44.189 25:44.189

10 Daniel Bajema 3  8 ALL 8 M 21:50.118 21:50.118

96 Kayleigh Beebe 4  44 ALL 44 F 41:07.938 41:07.938

97 Brennon Berryman 77  53 ALL 53 M 42:40.244 42:40.244

108 Sierra Berryman 75  53 ALL 53 F 51:20.559 51:20.559

3 Bryant Billett 65  2 ALL 2 M 19:14.271 19:14.271

25 Sean Billett 64  21 ALL 21 M 25:21.374 25:21.374

5 Jackson Brill 71  4 ALL 4 M 19:28.553 19:28.553

DNS Jackson Brill 203  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

93 Jadon Buck 96  52 ALL 52 M 39:23.164 39:23.164

86 Jaxon Buck 95  48 ALL 48 M 36:22.361 36:22.361

95 Rgina Buck 97  43 ALL 43 F 39:49.654 39:49.654

94 Tegan Buck 204  42 ALL 42 F 39:47.409 39:47.409

64 Maygen Cardona 5  25 ALL 25 F 32:01.008 32:01.008

DNS Shelly Chase 208  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Brooke Collaer 6  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

88 Calvin Comstock 46  49 ALL 49 M 37:50.494 37:50.494

89 Chris Comstock 45  50 ALL 50 M 37:51.452 37:51.452

59 June Darbin 7  21 ALL 21 F 31:30.094 31:30.094

22 Daniel Dawes 59  19 ALL 19 M 25:07.454 25:07.454

61 Bruce Dougherty 8  39 ALL 39 M 31:35.361 31:35.361

54 daniel fink 9  37 ALL 37 M 30:56.501 30:56.501

68 Max Fuller 68  43 ALL 43 M 32:26.458 32:26.458

71 Molly Fuller 69  28 ALL 28 F 33:29.655 33:29.655

76 Tammy Gehrke 48  32 ALL 32 F 34:50.745 34:50.745

60 Anne Geving 10  22 ALL 22 F 31:32.949 31:32.949

8 Richard Giudicelli 11  6 ALL 6 M 21:11.615 21:11.615

18 Elliott Glass 78  16 ALL 16 M 24:22.408 24:22.408

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2011

Timed 5K

List by Name - All
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4 Justin Glass 79  3 ALL 3 M 19:21.669 19:21.669

DNS Aurelia Groves 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

77 Debbie Habig 101  33 ALL 33 F 35:04.570 35:04.570

66 Jeff Habig 98  41 ALL 41 M 32:20.515 32:20.515

65 Jonas Habig 99  40 ALL 40 M 32:19.545 32:19.545

78 Lindsey Habig 100  34 ALL 34 F 35:04.574 35:04.574

69 Hannah Hale 104  26 ALL 26 F 33:11.067 33:11.067

52 jEFF hale 102  36 ALL 36 M 30:24.500 30:24.500

100 Mandy Hale 103  46 ALL 46 F 44:06.296 44:06.296

20 Rich Harris 67  18 ALL 18 M 24:59.989 24:59.989

74 Walter Harris 13  44 ALL 44 M 34:44.852 34:44.852

72 Shannon Harriss 66  29 ALL 29 F 33:30.655 33:30.655

90 John Hart 14  51 ALL 51 M 39:15.449 39:15.449

104 Karin Hart 42  49 ALL 49 F 48:10.560 48:10.560

34 Nathan Hart 41  25 ALL 25 M 26:59.028 26:59.028

103 Ryan Hart 43  55 ALL 55 M 48:00.488 48:00.488

9 Craig Hicks 90  7 ALL 7 M 21:18.605 21:18.605

24 Eric Hieb 94  20 ALL 20 M 25:10.766 25:10.766

99 Jerry Hockett 76  54 ALL 54 M 42:48.628 42:48.628

12 Jie Hou 15  10 ALL 10 M 22:19.010 22:19.010

79 Gwendolyn Hyslop 16  35 ALL 35 F 35:16.369 35:16.369

75 Britt Ide 47  31 ALL 31 F 34:50.741 34:50.741

32 Cindy Johnson 17  8 ALL 8 F 26:39.498 26:39.498

21 Abby Keeley 205  3 ALL 3 F 25:07.025 25:07.025

35 ANDREA KELLEY 18  10 ALL 10 F 26:59.516 26:59.516

DNS Benjamin Lewis 329  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

11 Daniel Lewis 61  9 ALL 9 M 21:57.731 21:57.731

92 Sarah Lewis 60  41 ALL 41 F 39:19.329 39:19.329

DNS Samantha Lowe 19  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

29 Bruce Macmahon 110  24 ALL 24 M 26:12.760 26:12.760

105 Hannah Macmahon 111  50 ALL 50 F 48:55.567 48:55.567
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43 maggie Macmahon 112  14 ALL 14 F 28:53.406 28:53.406

106 Val Macmahon 113  51 ALL 51 F 48:55.568 48:55.568

81 Michal Martinez 20  37 ALL 37 F 35:32.118 35:32.118

109 Cheryl Maude 87  54 ALL 54 F 52:04.243 52:04.243

47 Douglas Maude 85  32 ALL 32 M 29:28.000 29:28.000

45 Douglas W Maude 84  30 ALL 30 M 29:08.513 29:08.513

82 Dylan Maude 83  45 ALL 45 M 35:35.525 35:35.525

DNS Dylan Maude 202  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

83 Gabby Maude 86  38 ALL 38 F 35:36.006 35:36.006

1 Cynthia Mauzerall 21  1 ALL 1 F 18:55.201 18:55.201

91 Leanna Maxwell 22  40 ALL 40 F 39:17.364 39:17.364

53 Amy McCarthy 81  17 ALL 17 F 30:48.513 30:48.513

48 Rob McCarthy 82  33 ALL 33 M 30:06.417 30:06.417

30 Kara McGee 23  6 ALL 6 F 26:13.861 26:13.861

28 Kraig McGee 24  23 ALL 23 M 26:11.659 26:11.659

55 Lexi Mitchell 63  18 ALL 18 F 30:59.859 30:59.859

56 Nichole Mitchell 62  19 ALL 19 F 31:00.346 31:00.346

16 Gregg Mizuta 73  14 ALL 14 M 23:41.259 23:41.259

107 Lisa Molt 25  52 ALL 52 F 49:06.705 49:06.705

39 Charlotte Much 106  12 ALL 12 F 27:36.436 27:36.436

36 Ian Muir 55  26 ALL 26 M 27:01.430 27:01.430

40 Scott Muir 54  28 ALL 28 M 27:57.548 27:57.548

31 katie murch 107  7 ALL 7 F 26:35.919 26:35.919

46 Mike Murch 105  31 ALL 31 M 29:14.848 29:14.848

101 Christine Nichols 44  47 ALL 47 F 45:56.231 45:56.231

67 Paul O'Neill 70  42 ALL 42 M 32:26.454 32:26.454

58 Eddie Oropeza 56  38 ALL 38 M 31:30.090 31:30.090

84 Brian Orth 26  46 ALL 46 M 35:48.199 35:48.199

6 Toni Orth 27  2 ALL 2 F 20:11.456 20:11.456

50 Ann Overy 57  16 ALL 16 F 30:12.974 30:12.974

38 john pevy 28  27 ALL 27 M 27:30.575 27:30.575
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place

Masters

Place

Div Division

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2011

Timed 5K

List by Name - All

49 Timothy Pickard 58  34 ALL 34 M 30:12.970 30:12.970

98 Joan Ranck 74  45 ALL 45 F 42:48.623 42:48.623

13 Jay Reynolds 29  11 ALL 11 M 22:20.388 22:20.388

2 Dave Ross 30  1 ALL 1 M 19:05.493 19:05.493

102 Hope Rowning 31  48 ALL 48 F 47:21.747 47:21.747

87 Jennifer Sampaio 32  39 ALL 39 F 36:32.159 36:32.159

DNS Andy Schmider 206  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

62 Stephanie Sena 33  23 ALL 23 F 31:36.321 31:36.321

85 Dan Sigler 51  47 ALL 47 M 35:59.590 35:59.590

DNS Michelle Singleton 207  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

37 Victoria Siron 34  11 ALL 11 F 27:02.439 27:02.439

51 Randy Sisson 108  35 ALL 35 M 30:19.204 30:19.204

73 valire sisson 109  30 ALL 30 F 34:40.929 34:40.929

33 Aleta Sprague 35  9 ALL 9 F 26:49.734 26:49.734

41 Christy Staples 36  13 ALL 13 F 27:59.960 27:59.960

7 timothy stapp 37  5 ALL 5 M 20:41.840 20:41.840

80 Vicki Stieha 80  36 ALL 36 F 35:32.104 35:32.104

63 Cindy Strommen 38  24 ALL 24 F 31:59.043 31:59.043

57 Emma Strommen 201  20 ALL 20 F 31:19.249 31:19.249

15 Bruce Walters 39  13 ALL 13 M 22:40.552 22:40.552

19 Jack Wiley 92  17 ALL 17 M 24:27.850 24:27.850

23 Katie Wiley 93  4 ALL 4 F 25:10.762 25:10.762

17 Ken Wiley 91  15 ALL 15 M 23:52.653 23:52.653

44 Fran Wolfe 40  15 ALL 15 F 29:03.199 29:03.199

70 Suezann Yorita 72  27 ALL 27 F 33:17.513 33:17.513
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